EN
Manufacturer since 1996
of high quality outrigger pads
and ground protection mats
Contents
Introduction					     3
Lodax Pads					     4

Square pads
Other dimensions available on demand.
* Warranties are subject to our terms and conditions, contact us for details.
*
Round pads
Code
Load
capacity1 T
Diameter
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
Handles
151.30/RO 30 800 60 29,00 2
151.35/RO 35 900 60 37,00 2
151.35/RO1 35 1000 50 37,00 2
151.40/RO 40 1000 60 46,00 2
151.50/RO 50 1000 80 61,00 2
151.50/RO1 50 1200 60 66,00 2
151.70/RO 80 1200 80 88,00 2
1 The load capacity depends on the surface, the weight, the type of vehicle and of the contact surface on the plate. It is also subject to climatological conditions.
The capacity is based on a ground resistance of 3kg/cm² and a max. pressure of 10N/mm². In any case LODAX is not responsible for any damage on the underground.
* Warranties are subject to our terms and conditions, contact us for details.

151.130/120 130 1500 1500 120 257,00 4
151.160/150 160 1500 1500 150 321,00 4
151.200/150 200 2000 2000 150 570,00 4
Other dimensions available on demand.
*
5
Code Load
capacity1 T
Diameter
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
Handles
151.SPP400 10 400 80 5 1
151.SPP400PAL 10 400 80 5 1
151.SPP400MAX 10 400 80 5 1
151.SPP500 15 500 80 9 1
151.SPP600 20 600 80 15 1
Code Load
capacity1 T
Length
mm
Width
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
151.SPPR580280 10 580 280 80 8
1 The load capacity depends on the surface, the weight, the type of vehicle and of the contact surface on the plate.
It is also subject to climatological conditions. The capacity is based on a ground resistance of 3kg/cm² and
a max. pressure of 10N/mm². In any case LODAX is not responsible for any damage on the underground.
1 The load capacity depends on the surface, the weight, the type of vehicle and of the contact surface

constructions of 2-3 levels to reach the desired height
•	 Stack pads have a standard 2-sided anti-slip finishing
1 The load capacity depends on the surface, the weight, the type of vehicle and of the contact surface
on the plate. It is also subject to climatological conditions. The capacity is based on a ground resistance
of 3kg/cm² and a max. pressure of 10N/mm². In any case LODAX is not responsible for any damage
on the underground.
Code Length
mm
Width
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
Handles
151.BAS.5/50 500 250 50 6 1
151.BAS.5/80 500 250 80 10 1
151.BAS.5/100 500 250 100 12 1
151.BAS.10/50 1000 250 50 12 2
151.BAS.10/80 1000 250 80 19 2
151.BAS.10/100 1000 250 100 24 2
151.BAS.12/80 1200 330 80 30 2
Code Load capacity1
T
Length Width Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
Handles
in material
151.C505040 15 500 500 40 10.2 1
Two electricity conductive stainless steel strips are attached to the pad so any electricity can
go through. The pad minimizes the danger of electrocution and is essential for fire fighters
and people working near electricity lines.
Conductive pads

to easily place the outrigger feet.
Both models have 1 side with an inclination of 7,5°.
You can combine these 2 pads to reach an inclination of 15°.
These LODAX Pads are produced with the regular LODAX material
but have an extra layer of rubber on top. This rubber layer offers
some extra advantages:
• Protects the floor / underground both inside and outside
• The rubber is used as an antislip surface
• Dampens all vibrations and shocks caused by machines
Inclined pads
Pads with rubber layer
Code Dimensions Load capacity1
T
Weight
kg
151.10/40R 400x400x40mm 10 6.3
151.15/50R 500x500x50mm 10 12.2
Code Dimensions Load capacity1
T
Weight
kg
151.10/80I 400x400x80mm 10 7,6
151.15/80I 500x500x80mm 15 10,5
Other dimensions available on demand.
Other dimensions available on demand.
1 The load capacity depends on the surface, the weight, the type of vehicle and of the contact surface
on the plate. It is also subject to climatological conditions. The capacity is based on a ground resistance
of 3kg/cm² and a max. pressure of 10N/mm². In any case LODAX is not responsible for any damage
on the underground.
1 The load capacity depends on the surface, the weight, the type of vehicle and of the contact surface
on the plate. It is also subject to climatological conditions. The capacity is based on a ground resistance
of 3kg/cm² and a max. pressure of 10N/mm². In any case LODAX is not responsible for any damage
on the underground.
8
Pads box
Code Description Weight
kg
151.BOX400/1
1 Pad 400x400x30/40/50/60 or 1 shoe diam. 400x80mm
 or 2 Pads 400x400x30
5
151.BOX400
4 Pads 400x400x30mm or 2 Pads 400x400x40/50/60
or 2 Pads / shoes diam. 400x80mm
7
151.BOX500/1 1 Pad 500x500x40/50/60mm or 1 shoe diam. 500x80mm 7
151.BOX500
2 Pads 500x500x40/50/60mm
or 2 Pads / shoes diam. 500x80mm
10